20/09/12
30/08/12
12/07/12

17/05/12

22/03/12
16/02/12

19/01/12

15/12/11

24/11/11
22/09/11
04/08/11
02/06/11
05/05/11
14/04/11
24/03/11
17/02/11

04/11/10
07/10/10
17/09/10
12/08/10
10/06/10
13/05/10
16/04/10

17/12/09
19/09/09
15/10/09
18/06/09
23/04/09
19/03/09
19/02/09

11/12/08
05/06/08

05/06/08
01/05/08

3/04/08

21/02/08
17/01/13

Various
Vibhore Prasad

Alex Walker & Colin Crooks

Joe West

David Humes
Colin Crooks
Sonia Ratib
Alex Walker

Alyshah Abdul Sultan

Tim Card

Sonia Ratib

Rob Radcliffe
Various

Matthew Grainge
David Humes
Caroline Canavan
Colin Crooks
Sonia Ratib

Colin Crooks

Nina Lewis

Colin Crooks

Kate Fleming & Matthew Grainge

David Humes
Kate Fleming

Caz Canavan and Fumi Faryani

Tim Card
Matthew Grainge

Richard Logan

Keith Neal
Tim Card
Nina Lewis
Various
David Humes

Joe West
Kate Fleming

Tim Card
Matthew Grainge

Kate Fleming

Various
David Humes

Clinical Epidemiology Research Meetings

2012

General meeting

Epilepsy and injury

Incidence, denominator and control selection in the
GPRD

Use thus far of the linked cancer registry data for
studying the occurrence of hepatocellular carcinoma in
cirrhosis

GI related surgical epidemiological project

An overview of defining cases in the whole GPRD.
An outline of the HES data we have
available.Combining GPRD and HES, along with ONS
data to define cases.

Misdiagnosis of IBS in IBD and celiac disease

2011

How to define cirrhosis using GPRD and HES and ONS
linked data

Femoral hernia

GI epidemiology planning meeting

Risk of VTE in patients with cancer

Outline of clinician scientist application

Mortality in undiagnosed coeliac disease
Gastrointestinal bleeding

Incidence of cirrhosis: update to 2010

Is deprivation associated with hospitalisation for upper
gastrointestinal haemorrhage? A nationwide study of
hospital admissions.

Is variceal bleeding increasing within the UK
population?
Quality of life in coeliac disease.

2010

Adverse GI events after childhood immunisations
Practice presentations for UEGW

Diverticular disease, new studies

Cirrhosis and its complications

Fellowship plans and update on studies

Liver transplant and risk of fracture

Malignancy in people with coeliac disease

2009

Barrett’s

London 09 Practice
Hep C in Third World
Hep or Liver

Bones

BSG Practice
Divertic. Case Control

2008

Liver biopsy data in HES
Mortality following cirrhosis, a GPRD study.

Do nitrates protect against gastrointestinal bleeding?
Risk factors for cholangiocarcinoma - a case control
study

Abnormal liver function tests in the over 75s -
prevalence and consequences

Rehearsal for BSG talks

Perforated diverticular disease



