

# Clinical Epidemiology Research Meetings

Date	Speaker	Topic
<b>2012</b>		
20/09/12	<b>Various</b>	General meeting
30/08/12	<b>Vibhore Prasad</b>	Epilepsy and injury
12/07/12	<b>Alex Walker &amp; Colin Crooks</b>	Incidence, denominator and control selection in the GPRD
17/05/12	<b>Joe West</b>	Use thus far of the linked cancer registry data for studying the occurrence of hepatocellular carcinoma in cirrhosis
22/03/12	<b>David Humes</b>	GI related surgical epidemiological project
16/02/12	<b>Colin Crooks</b>	An overview of defining cases in the whole GPRD.
	<b>Sonia Ratib</b>	An outline of the HES data we have available. Combining GPRD and HES, along with ONS data to define cases.
	<b>Alex Walker</b>	
	<b>Alyshah Abdul Sultan</b>	
19/01/12	<b>Tim Card</b>	Misdiagnosis of IBS in IBD and celiac disease
<b>2011</b>		
15/12/11	<b>Sonia Ratib</b>	How to define cirrhosis using GPRD and HES and ONS linked data
24/11/11	<b>Rob Radcliffe</b>	Femoral hernia
22/09/11	<b>Various</b>	GI epidemiology planning meeting
04/08/11	<b>Matthew Grainge</b>	Risk of VTE in patients with cancer
02/06/11	<b>David Humes</b>	Outline of clinician scientist application
05/05/11	<b>Caroline Canavan</b>	Mortality in undiagnosed coeliac disease
14/04/11	<b>Colin Crooks</b>	Gastrointestinal bleeding
24/03/11	<b>Sonia Ratib</b>	Incidence of cirrhosis: update to 2010
17/02/11	<b>Colin Crooks</b>	Is deprivation associated with hospitalisation for upper gastrointestinal haemorrhage? A nationwide study of hospital admissions.
	<b>Nina Lewis</b>	Is variceal bleeding increasing within the UK population?
		Quality of life in coeliac disease.
<b>2010</b>		
04/11/10	<b>Colin Crooks</b>	Adverse GI events after childhood immunisations
07/10/10	<b>Kate Fleming &amp; Matthew Grainge</b>	Practice presentations for UEGW
17/09/10	<b>David Humes</b>	Diverticular disease, new studies
12/08/10	<b>Kate Fleming</b>	Cirrhosis and its complications
10/06/10	<b>Caz Canavan and Fumi Faryani</b>	Fellowship plans and update on studies
13/05/10	<b>Tim Card</b>	Liver transplant and risk of fracture
16/04/10	<b>Matthew Grainge</b>	Malignancy in people with coeliac disease
<b>2009</b>		
17/12/09	<b>Richard Logan</b>	Barrett's
19/09/09		London 09 Practice
15/10/09	<b>Keith Neal</b>	Hep C in Third World
18/06/09	<b>Tim Card</b>	Hep or Liver
23/04/09	<b>Nina Lewis</b>	Bones
19/03/09	<b>Various</b>	BSG Practice
19/02/09	<b>David Humes</b>	Divertic. Case Control
<b>2008</b>		
11/12/08	<b>Joe West</b>	Liver biopsy data in HES
05/06/08	<b>Kate Fleming</b>	Mortality following cirrhosis, a GPRD study.
05/06/08	<b>Tim Card</b>	Do nitrates protect against gastrointestinal bleeding?
01/05/08	<b>Matthew Grainge</b>	Risk factors for cholangiocarcinoma - a case control study
3/04/08	<b>Kate Fleming</b>	Abnormal liver function tests in the over 75s - prevalence and consequences
21/02/08	<b>Various</b>	Rehearsal for BSG talks
17/01/13	<b>David Humes</b>	Perforated diverticular disease